(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Rane Brake Lining Limited
Quarter Ended: March 31, 2014
Scrip Code: Madpras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE

National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987

Class of security Equity
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly As a % of total As a% of total
paid-up shares no. of partly paid-up no. of shares of the company
shares
Held by promoter / promoter Nil Nil Nil
group .
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a% of total no. of shares of the company,
securities securities outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities
Held by promoter / Nil Nil Nil
Ppromoter group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a% of total no.of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter / Nil Nil Nil
promoter group
Held by public Nil Nil Nil
|Total Nil Nil Nil

Total paid-up capital of
the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

79,14,980 equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid

Place: Chennai
Date: April 15, 2014

For Rane Brake Lining Limited
&/ (Goa 117

G Karthikeyan
Secretary




Name of the Company : Rane Brake Lining Limited
Quarter Ended: March 31, 2014
Scrip Code:

Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987

Class of Security: Equity

Cat Code

Category of Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Total number of
shares

Number of shares held in
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a percentage of
(A+B)

As a percentage of
(A+B+Q)

Number of Shares

As a percentage

2

6

7

8

9=8/4*100

SHAREHOLDINGS OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Indian

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

450

450

0.01

0.01

Central Government/State Government

Bodies Corporate

35,77,175

35,77,175

45.19

45.19

elalnles o
=

Financial Institutions / Banks

Any other(specify)

SUB TOTAL A(L)

10

35,77,625

35,77,625

45.20

45.20

Foreipn

Individual(Non resident/ foreign)

19,400

19,400

0.25

.25

Bodies corporate

15,95,249

15,95,249

20.15

20,15

Institutions

) Ea N L=l RO o
o 3

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any other(specify)

SUBTOTAL A(2)

16,14,649

16,14,649

20.40

20.40

Total Shareholding of promoter and Promoter Group(A)=A(1)+A(2)

12

51,92,274

51,92,274

65.60

65.60

fex)

Public Shareholding

NA

NA

Institutions

NA

NA

Mutual funds/UTI

200

0.00

0.00

Financial Institutions/ Banks

645

0.01

0.01

Central Government/State Government

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

7,70,528

7,70,528

9.74

9.74

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

HESEDEPEREE S
et

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any other(specify)

SUB TOTAL B(1)

7,71,373

7,70,528

9.75

9.75

R
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o

Nutber of Total number of | Number of shatesheld in | Total shareholding as a percentage of Shares pledged or otherwise
Cat Code Category of Shareholder Shareholders shares dematerialized form total number of shares encumbered
As a percentage of | As a percentage of
(A+B) {A+B+C) Number of Shares| As a percentage
2 Non-Institutions NA NA
a Bodies Corporate (Indian/Foreign/Overseas) 110 1,11,122 1,09,497 1.40 1.40
b Individuals (Resident/NRI/Foreign National)
(1) [Individual shareholders holding Nominal share Capital upto ks.1 Lakh 5517 12,98,147 11,49,051 16.40 16.40
(i) |Individual shareholders holding Nominal share Capital above Rs,1 Lakh 23 5,18,308 4,79,640 6.55 6.55
[ Qualified Foreien Investor
d Any other(specify) **** 24 23,756 23,756 0.30 0.30
SUB TOTAL B(2) 5674 19,51,333 17,61,944 24.65 24.65
Total Public Share Holding {B)=B(1)+B(2) 5680 27,22,706 25,32,472 34.40 34.40 NA NA
TOTAL (A)+(B) 5692 79,14,980 77,24,746 100.00 100.00 - -
C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued NA NA
(i) _|Promoter and Promoter Group :
(i) |Public
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 5692 79,14,980 77,24,746 100.00 100.00
NA - Not Applicable
wkdhk
CLEARING MEMBER 16 5,063 5,063
CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT BENEFICAIRY A/C 5 816 816
INDIVIDUAL CM/TM -CLIENT BENEFICIARY A/C 1 4 4
RANE BRAKE LINING LIMITED-UNCLAIMED SHARES SUSPENSE A/C 1 17872 17,872
LLP 1 1 1
TOTAL 24 23,756 23,756
for Rane Brake Lining Limited
N b
. 132 '
Chennai CATHEDRAL
April 15, 2014 G . Kathikeyan

Secretary
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Name of the Company Rane Brake Lining Limited
Quarter Ended March 31, 2014
Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE
Scrip Code National Stock Exchange of India Limited: REL
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited; 532987
Class of Security Equity

"

Promoter and "Promoter Group”

I(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the Calegory

S¢. No. Name of the Shareholder Details of Shares Held Encumbered Shares (*) Details of warrants Details of cpnvertible Total shares (including
securities underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities) as a
% of diluted share capital
No. of As a%of No. As apercentage; Asa%ofgrand |Numberof| Asa% Number of Asa%
Shares held | grand total total warrants total convertible total
(A)+(B) + (A)H(B)H(C) of held number of | securities number of
[(w] sub clause warranfs held convertible
(1)(a) of the securities
same of the same
class class
(VIID
M (1 (1) V) vn=(vy/ (vin 1x) x) X0 (an
) (T 100)

1 RANE HOLDINGS LTD 35,77,175 45.19 - - - - - - - -
2 NISSHINBO HOLDINGS INC. 15,95,249 20.15 - - - - - - - -
3 REKHA SUNDAR 19,400 0.25 - - - - - - - -
4 PUSHPA LAKSHMAN (Jointly with LAKSHMAN L) 50 0,00 - - - - - - - -
5 VINAY LAKSHMAN 50 0.00 B - - - - - - -
6 LAKSHMAN HARISH 50 0.00 - - - - - - - -
7 GANESH L (Jointly with MEEN AKSHI GANESH) 50 0.00 - - - - - - - -
8 MEENAKSHI GANESH (Jointly with GANESH L) 50 0.00 - - - - - - - -
9 LAKSHMANL (Jointly with PUSHPA LAKSHMAN) 50 0.00 - - - - - B - -
10 MALAVIKA LAKSHMAN (ointly with HARISH LAKSHMAN) 50 0.00 - - - - - - - -
11 APARNA GANESH 50 0.00 - - - - - - - -
12 ADITYA GANESH 50 0.00 - - - - - - - -
TOTAL 51,92,274 65.60 - - - - - - - -

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

“RAAITHRY

for Rane Brake Lining Limited

z 132 . ICM i —
©| CATHEDRAL
Place: Chennai * G. Karthikeyan
Date : April 15, 2014 Secretary|




Name of the Company

Rane Brake Lining Limited

Quarter Ended March 31, 2014

Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE
Scrip Code National Stock Exchange of India RBL

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987
Class of Security Equity '

I(c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public”
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the Shareholder Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shates
of Shares percentage of total securities (including

held number of shares underlying shares

{i.e., Grand Total assuming full

(A)+(B)+(C) conversion of

indicated in warrants and

Statement at para convertible
()(a) above} securities) as a %
Number of Asa% total | Numberof | % w.rttotal | of diluted share
warrants number of convertible number of capital
warrants securities convertible
of the same held securities of
class the same class

1JUNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 4,79,030 6.05 - - - - -

2|GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 2,91,498 3.68 - - - - -

TOTAL 7,70,528 9.74 - - - - -
for Rane Brake Lining Limited

( [ 16

ROAD /% .
Place: Chennai U _ G. Karthikeyan
Date : April 15, 2014 MNA-69

Secretary|




Name of the Company

Rane Brake Lining Limited

Quarter Ended

March 31, 2014

Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE
Scrip Code National Stock Exchange of India RBL

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532087
Class of Security Equity

I{c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)belonging to the

category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Number Shares as a, Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
Concert (PAC) with them of Shares percentage of total securities (including
number of shares ‘ underlying shares
{i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+H(C) conversion of
indicated in warrants and
Statement at para convertible
{I){a) above} securities) as a %
Number of Asa% total | Numberof | % wurttotal | of diluted share
warrants number of convertible number of capital
warrants securities convertible
of the same held securities of
class the same class
1 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 4,79,030 6.05 - - - - -
TOTAL 4,79,030 6.05 - - - - -
for Rane Brake Lining Limited
‘ lC&v\ Hei
Place: Chennai *‘O& ROAD G. Karthikeyan
Date : April15,2014 %f\q\, 2602

Secretary




Name of the Company Rane Brake Lining Limited

Quarter Ended March 31, 2014

Scrip Code Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987

Class of Security Equity

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sl No. Name of the shareholder Category Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above} '

NIL

Total

for Rane Brake Lining Limited

\ O ler tq —

G. Karti'likeyan
Secretary

Place: Chennai
Date : April15,2014




Name of the Company Rane Brake Lining Limited

Quarter Ended March 31, 2014 )
Scrip Code Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987
Class of Security Equity”
(I1) {a) Statement Showing Details Of Depository Receipts (DRS)
Type of outstanding DR | Number of outstanding Number of shares underlying Shares underlying outsmfldmg DRs as a percentage of
Sr. No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
’ ’ et & indicated in Statement at Para (T) (a) above}
NOT APPLICABLE
(II) (b) Statement showing holding Of Depository Receipts (Drs), where underlying Shares held by promoter/
promoter group are in excess of 1%of the total number of shares
Type of outstanding DR . Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder | (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, Nszlfsft::;iS lgl‘:se rlying total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
etc.) & indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above}
NOT APPLICABLE
e Brake Lining Limited|
i ; . ECM H‘/\j -~
ATHEDRAL .
Place : Chennai * RGAD b'k G Karthikeyan
Date : April 15, 2014 A < Secretary




