## (I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company:	Rane Brake Lining Limited	Rane Brake Lining Limited						
Quarter Ended:	March 31, 2014	•						
Scrip Code:	Madras Stock Exchange Limited: I National Stock Exchange of India	Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987						
Class of security	Equity							
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company					
Held by promoter / promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Held by promoter / promoter group	Nil	Nil -	Nil					
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants					
Held by promoter / promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil .					
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil					
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		79,14,980 equity shares of Rs.10/-	each fully paid					

Place: Chennai

Date: April 15, 2014

CATHEDRAL \*

For Rane Brake Lining Limited

G Karthikeyan Secretary Name of the Company: Rane Brake Lining Limited

Quarter Ended: March 31, 2014

Scrip Code:

Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987

Class of Security: Equity

Cat Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding total numbe			ed or otherwise nbered
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage
1	2		4	5	6	7	8	9=8/4*100
A	SHAREHOLDINGS OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP							
/= \				·				
<u> </u>	Indian					1 1 1 1 1 1		
	Individual/Hindu Undivided Family	9	450	450	0.01	0.01	-	-
	Central Government/State Government							
	Bodies Corporate	1	35,77,175	35,77,175	45.19	45.19	-	-
	Financial Institutions/Banks							
	Any other(specify)							
	SUB TOTAL A(1)	10	35,77,625	35,77,625	45.20	45.20	-	-
(0)	77							
	Foreign							
	Individual(Non resident/foreign)	1	19,400	19,400	0.25			
	Bodies corporate Institutions	1	15,95,249	15,95,249	20.15	20.15		
	Qualified Foreign Investor							
e	Any other(specify) SUB TOTAL A(2)							
	50B 101AL A(2)	2	16,14,649	16,14,649	20.40	20.40		
	Total Shareholding of promoter and Promoter Group(A)=A(1)+A(2)	10	51.00.054	51.00.054	47.40			
В	Public Shareholding	12	51,92,274	51,92,274	65.60	65.60		-
D	Transite State Holding						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions	•						
	Mutual funds/UTI	1	200	_	0.00	0.00	NA	NA
	Financial Institutions/Banks	1 3	645		0.00	0.00	t	
	Central Government/State Government	3	. 040	-	0.01	0.01		
	Venture Capital Funds							
	Insurance Companies	. 2	7,70,528	7,70,528	9.74	9.74		
	Foreign Institutional Investors		7,70,020	1,70,528	7./4	7./4		
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
	Qualified Foreign Investor							
i	Any other(specify)							
	SUB TOTAL B(1)	6	. 7,71,373	7,70,528	9.75	9.75	:	



Category of Shareholder		Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage
ns							
rate (Indian/Foreign/Overseas)	110	1,11,122	1.00.407	4.40		NA	NA
esident/NRI/Foreign National)	110	1,11,122	1,09,497	1.40	1.40		
areholders holding Nominal share Capital upto Rs.1 Lakh	5517	12,98,147	11,49,051	17.40	16.40		
reholders holding Nominal share Capital above Rs.1 Lakh	23	5,18,308	4,79,640	16.40			
eign Investor	ريم	0,10,000	4,/ 7,040	6.55	6.55		
cify) *****	24	23,756	23,756	0.30	0.30		
3(2)	5674	19,51,333	17,61,944	24.65			
hare Holding (B)=B(1)+B(2)	5680	27,22,706	25,32,472	34.40		NA	NA
3)	5692	79,14,980	77,24,746	100.00			- 11/14
Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued			11//==2// 20	200.00	100.00	NA	NA
Promoter Group						INIX	INA.
'AL (A)+(B)+(C)	5692	79,14,980	77,24,746	100.00	100.00		
`AL (A)+ licable	(B)+(C)	(B)+(C) 5692	(B)+(C) 5692 79,14,980	(B)+(C) 5692 79,14,980 77,24,746	(B)+(C) 5692 79,14,980 77,24,746 100.00	(B)+(C) 5692 79,14,980 77,24,746 100.00 100.00	(B)+(C) 5692 79,14,980 77,24,746 100.00 100.00

CLEARING MEMBER	16	5,063	5,063
CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT BENEFICAIRY A/C	5	816	816
INDIVIDUAL CM/TM -CLIENT BENEFICIARY A/C	1	4	4
RANE BRAKE LINING LIMITED-UNCLAIMED SHARES SUSPENSE A/C	1	17872	17,872
LLP	1	1	1
TOTAL	24	23,756	23,756

Chennai April 15, 2014

for Rane Brake Lining Limited "MAITHRI" 132 CATHEDRAL ROAD

G . Kathikeyan Secretary

Name of the Company	Rane Brake Lining Limited	
Quarter Ended	March 31, 2014	
Scrip Code	Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE National Stock Exchange of India Limited: RBL Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987	
Class of Security	Equity	

I (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the Category
"Promoter and "Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the	ne Shareholder	Details of Sl	hares Held		Encumbered Sh	ares (*)	Details o	f warrants		f convertible	Total shares (including
	•									sec	urities	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	·		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) +	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of	Number of convertible securities	As a % total number of	
				(C)			sub clause (1)(a)		warrants of the same class	held	convertible securities of the same class	
(1)	·	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI) = (V) / (III)* 100)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	RANE HOLDINGS LTD		35,77,175	45.19	-	_	-	-		_	_	_
2	NISSHINBO HOLDINGS IN		15,95,249	20.15		-	_	_	-	_	_	
3	REKHA SUNDAR		19,400	0.25	-	-	_	-	-	-	_	-
4	PUSHPA LAKSHMAN	(Jointly with LAKSHMAN L)	50	0.00	-	-		-	-	-	-	-
5	VINAY LAKSHMAN		50	0.00		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	LAKSHMAN HARISH		50	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	GANESH L	(Jointly with MEENAKSHI GANESH)	50			-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	MEENAKSHI GANESH	(Jointly with GANESH L)	50		-	-	-	-		-	-	-
	LAKSHMAN L	(Jointly with PUSHPA LAKSHMAN)			_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	MALAVIKA LAKSHMAN	(Jointly with HARISH LAKSHMAN)	50		-	-		-	-	-	-	-
11	APARNA GANESH		50	0.00	_	-	-		-		-	-
12	ADITYA GANESH		50		-	-	-	-	-	*		-
	TOTAL		51,92,274	65.60	_		•	-	_	-	-	-

(\*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Place: Chennai Date: April 15, 2014 "MAITHRI"

132
CATHEDRAL
ROAD

for Rane Brake Lining Limited

G. Karthikeyan Secretary

Name of the Company	Rane Brake Lining Limited			
Quarter Ended	March 31, 2014			
Scrip Code	Madras Stock Exchange Limited: National Stock Exchange of India	RANEBRAKE RBL		
Class of Security	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: Equity	532987		

I (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of Shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of  Number of  warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same		% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
					of the same class	held	securities of the same class	
	UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	4,79,030	6.05	-	-	-	-	-
2	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	2,91,498	3.68	**	-	-	-	·
	TOTAL	7,70,528	9.74	-	-	-		-

Place: Chennai

Date : April 15, 2014

for Rane Brake Lining Limited

"MAITHRI" 132 CATHEDRAL ROAD

G. Karthikeyan

Secretary

Rane Brake Lining Limited	Rane Brake Lining Limited				
March 31, 2014					
Madras Stock Exchange Limited:	RANEBRAKE				
National Stock Exchange of India	RBL				
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited:	532987				
Equity					
	March 31, 2014  Madras Stock Exchange Limited: National Stock Exchange of India Bombay Stock Exchange Limited:	March 31, 2014  Madras Stock Exchange Limited: RANEBRAKE National Stock Exchange of India RBL Bombay Stock Exchange Limited: 532987			

I (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in	Number	Shares as a	Details of	warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares
	Concert (PAC) with them	of Shares	percentage of total			secu	rities	(including
1			number of shares					underlying shares
1			{i.e., Grand Total					assuming full
		,	(A)+(B)+(C)					conversion of
			indicated in					warrants and
			Statement at para					convertible
	<u> </u>		(I)(a) above}		,			securities) as a %
				Number of	As a % total	Number of	% w.r.t total	of diluted share
				warrants	number of	convertible	number of	capital
					warrants	securities	convertible	-
					of the same	held	securities of	
					class		the same class	
1								
	LINUTED INIDIA INICIDANIOS CONTRANIAL INCOME	. =						
1	UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	4,79,030	6.05	-	-	-	-	_
<u> </u>	TOTAL	4,79,030	6.05	-	-	-	-	-

Place: Chennai

Date: April 15, 2014

for Rane Brake Lining Limited

132 CATHEDRAL ROAD

G. Karthikeyan

Secretary

Name of	the Company	Rane Brake Lin	ing Limited				
Quarter		March 31, 2014					
Scrip Co	de	Madras Stock E	xchange Limited:	RANEBRAKE			
			Exchange of India Limited:	RBL			
		1	xchange Limited:	532987			
Class of	Security	Equity					
(I)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in shares						
Sl No.	Name of the shareholder	Category	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}			
		N	IIL				
	Total		. **				
Place:	Chennai			for Rane Brake Lining Limited  "MAITHRI"  132 CATHEDRAL ROAD  G. Karthikeyan			
Date:	April 15, 2014						
	11/11/10/2011			Secretary Secretary			

Name of the Con	ipany	Rane Brake Lining Limite	:d					
Quarter Ended		March 31, 2014						
Scrip Code		Madras Stock Exchange Li	mited: RANEBRAKE					
		National Stock Exchange o						
		Bombay Stock Exchange L						
Class of Security		Equity		·				
		1 <i> </i>						
(II) (a)	Statement Showing Detail	s Of Denository Receipts (	DRS)					
. , . ,		o or propository receipts (	DNO)					
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above}				
		NOT APPLICABLE						
(II) (b)	Statement showing holdin		(Drs), where underlying Shares held b er of shares	y promoter/				
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above}				
			NOT APPLICABLE					
Place :	Chennai			for Rane Brake Lining Limited  WMAITHRI'  132 CATHEDRAL  ROAD  G Karthikeyan				

IVAI-0